NXM36_Hi-PoE_EN_2016_11_16
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  Videotec S.p.A. All rights reserved. WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM DATA SHEETS
NXM36 HI-POE
HOUSING FOR IP CAMERAS FOR INSTALLATION IN AGGRESSIVE ENVIRONMENTS
MAIN FEATURES
Made of AISI 316L electropolished stainless steel
PoE/Hi-PoE to power heater & network camera
Category 5e shielded power cable

For installation indoors and outdoors
Operating temperature (with Wide range cameras, in the version Hi-PoE): from -20°C
(-4°F) up to +60°C (140°F)
CERTIFICATIONS
Electrical safety (CE): EN60065
Electromagnetic compatibility (CE): EN50130-4, EN61000-6-3
IP protection degree: EN60529
•	IP66/IP69/IP68 (5 bar, for 48 hours)
EAC certification
ACCESSORIES
OHEPOWINJ	 Hi-PoE Power Injector, 1 channel
VIPNX1C	 230Vac stainless steel wiper for NXM housing
VIPNX2C	 24Vac stainless steel wiper for NXM housing
WAS0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1 gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WAS1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WAS3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASPT0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1 gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASNX1V10L20M00	 Tank 10l with integrated manual pump controlled by solenoid valve,
delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 230Vac
WASNX2V10L20M00	 Tank 10l with integrated manual pump controlled by solenoid valve,
delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 24Vac
WASNX3V10L20M00	 Tank 10l with integrated manual pump controlled by solenoid valve,
delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 120Vac
DTWRX	 Data receiver for remote control of the wiper and WASPT range
pumps in stand-alone housings
BRACKETS AND ADAPTORS